
Dimanche 9 octobre 2022 V2.6

TC Liaison Total Target First Car
SS dist. dist. Time Due

0 08:00
1 7,67 7,67 00:15 08:15
SS 1 10,62 00:03 08:18
2 16,26 26,88 00:32 08:50
SS 2 6,78 00:03 08:53
2A 8,04 14,82 00:23 09:16
2B 00:20 09:36
3 21,62 21,62 00:30 10:06
SS 3 14,35 00:03 10:09
3A 18,39 32,74 00:42 10:51
3B 0,40 0,40 00:06 10:57

SERVICE A 31,75 72,38 104,13 00:30
3C 11:27
4 7,67 7,67 00:15 11:42
SS 4 10,62 00:03 11:45
5 16,26 26,88 00:32 12:17
SS 5 6,78 00:03 12:20
5A 8,04 14,82 00:23 12:43
5B 00:20 13:03
6 21,62 21,62 00:30 13:33
SS 6 14,35 00:03 13:36
6A 18,39 32,74 00:42 14:18
6B 0,40 0,40 00:06 14:24

SERVICE B 31,75 72,38 104,13 00:30
6C 14:54
7 7,67 7,67 00:15 15:09
SS 7 10,62 00:03 15:12
8 16,26 26,88 00:32 15:44
SS 8 6,78 00:03 15:47
8A 8,04 14,82 00:23 16:10
8B 00:20 16:30
9 21,62 21,62 00:30 17:00
SS 9 14,35 00:03 17:03
10 22,70 37,05 00:46 17:49
SS 10 10,62 00:03 17:52
10A 11,53 22,15 00:35 18:27
10B 0,34 0,34 00:05 18:32

19:30

SS LIAISON TOTAL
105,87 232,92 338,79
31,25% 68,75%

Huccorgne
HUCCORGNE

N 698
MOULIN DE SOLIERES

Timing - Itinerary

LOCATION SS dist.

Service out

MOULIN DE SOLIERES
Huccorgne

N 698

Regroup in - Place Faniel
Regroup out - Place Faniel
Bois
CLAVIER
Podium Huy - Grand Place

Service out

Service Huy in

MOULIN DE SOLIERES

HUCCORGNE
Regroup in - Place Faniel
Regroup out - Place Faniel
Bois

Huccorgne

Parc Fermé - Quadrilatère

RALLY TOTALS

CLAVIER

N 698
MOULIN DE SOLIERES
Podium Huy - Grand Place

Prize Giving Huy - Chapiteau

Service Huy in

HUCCORGNE
Regroup in - Place Faniel

Podium Huy - Grand Place

Service out
N 698

Regroup out - Place Faniel
Bois
CLAVIER


